
DATE TIME TYPE

Friday February 24, 2023 9 am - 4 pm Move-in  - NO CAST REQUIRED

Saturday February 25, 2023 9 am - 2 pm tech

Sunday February 26, 2023 3:00 - 8:30 pm tech

Thursday March 2, 2023 6 - 9 pm tech

Saturday March 4, 2023 9 am - 2 pm tech

Sunday March 5, 2023 3:00 - 8:30 pm tech

Thursday March 23, 2023 6 - 9 pm tech

Saturday March 25, 2023 9 am - 2 pm tech

Sunday March 26, 2023 3:00 - 8:30 pm tech

Thursday March 30, 2023 6 - 9 pm tech

Saturday April 1, 2023 9 am - 2 pm tech 

Sunday April 2, 2023 3:00 - 8:30 pm tech 

Tuesday April 11, 2023 6 - 9 pm Dress Rehearsal

Thursday April 13, 2023 8:30 am - 3:30 pm School shows

Friday April 14, 2023 8:30 am - 3:30 pm School shows

SHOWS

Saturday April 15, 2023 5:30 - 10 pm Performance # 1

Friday April 21, 2023 5:30- 10 pm Performance # 2

Saturday April 22, 2023 5:30 - 10 pm Performance # 3

Sunday April 23, 2023 1:30 - 6:30 pm Performance # 4

Friday April 28, 2023 5:30- 10 pm Performance # 5

Saturday April 29, 2023 5:30 - 10 pm Performance # 6

Sunday April 30,2023 1:30- 6:30 pm Performance # 7

Sunday April 30,2023 6:30 - 10 pm Move-Out

KYMTC Main Show 2023- Matilda

Rehearsals

Rehearsals - Thursdays (6 - 9 pm) Oct 13, 2022 to Dec 15, 2022 & Jan 12, 2023 - February 23, 2023 inclusive

Rehearsals - Saturdays (9 am - noon & 12:30 - 3:30) Oct 15th, Oct 29th,  Nov 5th, Nov 19th, Dec 3rd, Dec 17, 2022

Jan 7th, Jan 21st, Feb 4th, Feb 18th, 2023

Monthly rehearsal schedules will be provided. You are only required to attend rehearsals if you are scheduled. Please inform 

the Producer (Marilyn) if you have any potential conflicts ASAP as the Director (Barb) may be able to rearrange the schedule. 

Missing 3 rehearsals could mean losing your part. 

Tech Runs , Dress Rehearsals, and Performances are MANDATORY.  You MUST COMMIT  to attending all of them. Missing any 

could mean dismissal from the Company.

Tech Runs

Rehearsal, Tech Run, and Show Schedule


